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OKLAHOMA FARM BUREAU LEGAL
FOUNDATION, et al.,

Petitioners,
V.

OKLAHOMA WATER RESOURCES BOARD,

Respondent,
V.

TISHOMINGO NATIONAL FISH
HATCHERY, et al.

Other Parties of Record.

IN THE DISTRICT COURT OF OKLAHOMA COUNTY AN o
STATE OF OKLAHOMA o

Case No. CV-2013-2414

District Judge Barbara Swinton
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)
)
)
)
)
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)
)
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)
)

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE

Consistent with 12 O.8. § 2005.2(A), the undersigned attorney herewith enters his

appearance as attorney of record for the Arbuckle-Simpson Aquifer Protection Federation of

Oklahoma, Inc., Oklahoma Aggregates Association, and Martin-Marietta (formerly TXI).

Respegt lly‘submitted,

Micha@l Minnis, OBA No, 6251
Michael C. Wofford, OBA No. 9810
James R. Barnett, OBA NO. 0547

Doerner, Saunders, Daniel & Anderson, L.L.P.

105 N. Hudson Avenue, Ste 500
Oklahoma City, OK 73102-4805
Phone: (405) 319-3500; Fax: (405) 319-3509

Email: mminnis@dsda.com

Attorneys for Petitioners

Oklahoma Aggregates Association,
Martin-Marietta (formerly TXI), and
Arbuckle-Simpson Aquifer Protection
Federation of Oklahoma, Inc.



CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

This is to certify that on January, 29, 2015, a true and correct copy of the above and

foregoing instrument was e-mailed to all persons listed below.

Deanna L. Hartley, OBA No. 19272
Krystina E. Phillips, OBA No. 30111
Environmental Law Center, PLLC
1723 East 151 Street, Suite 100
Tulsa, OK 74104

Email: krystina@iaelaw.com

L. Mark Walker, OBA #10508

Scott A. Butcher, OBA #22513

CROWE & DUNLEVY

A Professional Corporation

Braniff Building

324 North Robinson Avenue, Suite 100

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102

Email: mark.walker@crowedunlevy.com
scott.butcher@crowedunlevy.com
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Sara D. Gibson, OBA #20214

Jonathan Allen, OBA #22048

Robert Singletary, OBA #19220

Oklahoma Water Resources Board

3800 North Classen Blvd.

Oklahoma City, OK 73118

Email: (sdgibson@owrb.ok.gov)
(jonathan.allen@owrb.ok.gov)
(robert.singletary@owrb.ok.gov)




